
Be part of an encounter 67 million years in the making

North Carolina Museum of Natural Sciences

Dueling Dinosaurs
Celebrations

April 19 – 25

DUELING 
DINOSAURS 
OPENING 
CELEBRATIONS 
COMMITTEE

Drew Ammons
Jason Barron
Kari Barsness
Rhonda Hubbard Beatty 
Emily Burkhart
Cassandra Stroud Conover 
Jennifer Elam
Andrea Fox
Bernadette Healy Goodnight 
Catherine Mattesich Taylor 
Mark McIntire
Emily McLoughlin
Lou Muglia
Andrea Nixon
Zeel Patel
Brenda Pollard
Megg Rader
Mike Rapacz
Tommy Sevier
Missie Thompson
Anita Watkins
Shanna Windham

Support the Museum’s education and outreach work with your 
sponsorship of our Dueling Dinosaurs Opening Celebrations:

FRIDAY, APRIL 19 • DUELING DINOSAURS GALA (Attendance 600+)
Enjoy complimentary tickets to our celebration of the epoch featuring specialty paleo-inspired 
cocktails, heavy hors d’oeuvres from our carnivore and herbivore stations, dancing and roaming 
entertainment, while you unleash your inner-child with behind-the-scenes tours and hands-on-
science experiences. Plus enjoy access to our Sponsors-Only VIP Lounge featuring elevated 
desserts, a full bar, and special access to world-renowned paleontologist Dr. Lindsay Zanno. 
(Gala-only tickets go on sale to the public in early 2024. Non-Members $250 | Members $200.)

SATURDAY, APRIL 20 • DUELING DINOSAURS FRIENDS & FAMILY DAY (Attendance 1,600+)
Join Museum members as we take over all four floors of the Nature Research Center to celebrate 
our new Dino-mite residents with hands-on-science stations, crafts designed for the whole family, 
and much more.

THURSDAY, APRIL 25 • DUELING DINOSAURS RIBBON CUTTING (Attendance 100+)
In advance of the public opening, you and a guest are invited to join us for the official Ribbon 
Cutting with key state and local leaders, media and the generous donors who made the purchase 
of these exquisite fossils possible.

PLUS — Supporters at the $5,000+ level receive sponsor recognition and access to the 
Museum’s 2024 Legislative Reception honoring elected and appointed individuals from across 
state, county and city government. 

The Dueling Dinosaurs are a Cretaceous cold case — 
    the best-preserved tyrannosaur and Triceratops in the world, 
buried in a potential predator-prey encounter.

       Join the North Carolina Museum of Natural Sciences in 
celebrating the completion of our state-of-the-art SECU DinoLab 

    and paleontology experience, new home of the Dueling Dinosaurs.



Sponsors enjoy a full slate of recognition & 
engagement opportunities

$25,000 $10,000 $5,000 $2,500 $1,000

RECOGNITION

Onsite print and digital monitor recognition across the 
Gala, Friends & Family Day, and Ribbon Cutting events 
(attendance 2,300+)

Three months of recognition on the event landing pages 
(reach of 120K+) and on-site digital monitors (reach of 
300K+)

Dueling Dinosaurs Gala Electronic Invitations

Dueling Dinosaurs Friends & Family Day and  
Ribbon Cutting Electronic Invitations

Dueling Dinosaurs Gala Print Invitations

Organic event-related post(s) across the Museum’s social 
media channels (reach of 175K+)

PLUS

Recognition as a sponsor of the Museum’s 2024  
Legislative Reception

Logo

Logo

Logo

Logo

Logo

2

Logo

Logo

Logo

Logo

Logo

1

Name

Logo

Logo

Logo

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Logo Logo Name

ENGAGEMENT

Dueling Dinosaurs Gala Tickets with VIP Access to the 
Sponsors-Only Lounge1

Dueling Dinosaurs Friends & Family Day1

Dueling Dinosaurs Gala Sponsor Keepsake

Dueling Dinosaurs Ribbon Cutting

2024 Legislative Reception Tickets— 
Network with our State’s elected and appointed officials, 
and Museum VIP donors

Block of Special Exhibition / WRAL 3D Theater Tickets1

1 FAIR MARKET VALUE

8

10

4

2

8

50/20

6

8

3

2

6

30/10

4

6

2

2

4

10/4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

1

$5,155 $3,695 $2,295 $1,375 $365

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

Joe Luhning  •  919-707-9817 | Joseph.Luhning@NaturalSciences.org



Sponsorship Form

PAYMENT METHOD         Credit Card        Check        Stock or other Securities     —OR—     ONLINE TODAY

CREDIT CARD NO. SECURITY CODE EXP. DATE

NAME ON CREDIT CARD

BILLING ADDRESS							 CITY			 STATE	    Z IP

EMAIL PHONE

SIGNATURE DATE

Please recognize my/our support publicly as follows:

  Check here if you prefer to remain anonymous.

Please note the following deadlines:
Friday, January 26  for recognition on the Gala and Friends & Family invitations 

Friday, March 29  for recognition on onsite event signage

CHECKS PAYABLE TO

Friends of the N.C. Museum of Natural Sciences

Box 26928 • Raleigh NC 27611- 6928

CONTACT US

Joe Luhning • 919-707-9817 

Joseph.Luhning@NaturalSciences.org

Unless explicitly stipulated above, all gifts will be used to support the Museum’s operations and will be considered unrestricted.  
Donations to Friends of the Museum are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Friends of the North Carolina Museum of  
Natural Sciences is a 501(c)(3) organization. Financial information and a copy of The Friends of the Museum’s charitable solicitation 
license are available from the State Solicitation Licensing Branch (888.830.4989). This license is not an endorsement by the State.

YES!  I/We would like to support the Museum’s  
Education & Outreach work through our Dueling Dinosaurs 
Opening Celebrations Sponsorship of:

  $1,000   $2,500   $5,000   $10,000   $25,000

I/We are unable to sponsor but would like to make a gift in the amount of

$ 

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS 
GO ON SALE TO THE 

PUBLIC IN EARLY 2024

$200 MEMBERS

$250 NON-MEMBERS

https://3947.blackbaudhosting.com/3947/Dueling-Dinosaurs-Opening-Sponsorship

	1000: Off
	2500: Off
	5000: Off
	10000: Off
	25000: Off
	IWe are unable to sponsor but would like to make a gift in the amount of: Off
	Credit Card: Off
	Check: Off
	Stock or other Securities: Off
	CREDIT CARD NO: 
	SECURITY CODE: 
	EXP DATE: 
	NAME ON CREDIT CARD: 
	BILLING ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	STATE: 
	ZIP: 
	EMAIL: 
	PHONE: 
	DATE: 
	Please recognize myour support publicly as follows: 
	Check here if you prefer to remain anonymous: Off
	Signature1_es_:signer:signature: 
	dollar amount: 


