Be part of an encounter 67 million years in the making

North Carolina Museum of Natural Sciences

## Dueling Dinosaurs Celebrations April 19-25

### The Dueling Dinosaurs are a Cretaceous cold case -

the best-preserved tyrannosaur and *Triceratops* in the world, buried in a potential predator-prey encounter.

Join the **North Carolina Museum of Natural Sciences** in celebrating the completion of our state-of-the-art SECU DinoLab and paleontology experience, new home of the Dueling Dinosaurs.

### Support the Museum's education and outreach work with your sponsorship of our Dueling Dinosaurs Opening Celebrations:

#### FRIDAY, APRIL 19 • DUELING DINOSAURS GALA (Attendance 600+)

Enjoy complimentary tickets to our celebration of the epoch featuring specialty paleo-inspired cocktails, heavy hors d'oeuvres from our carnivore and herbivore stations, dancing and roaming entertainment, while you unleash your inner-child with behind-the-scenes tours and hands-on-science experiences. Plus enjoy access to our Sponsors-Only VIP Lounge featuring elevated desserts, a full bar, and special access to world-renowned paleontologist Dr. Lindsay Zanno. (*Gala-only tickets go on sale to the public in early 2024. Non-Members \$250 | Members \$200.*)

**SATURDAY, APRIL 20 - DUELING DINOSAURS FRIENDS & FAMILY DAY** (*Attendance 1,600+*) Join Museum members as we take over all four floors of the Nature Research Center to celebrate our new Dino-mite residents with hands-on-science stations, crafts designed for the whole family, and much more.

#### **THURSDAY, APRIL 25 • DUELING DINOSAURS RIBBON CUTTING** (Attendance 100+)

In advance of the public opening, you and a guest are invited to join us for the official Ribbon Cutting with key state and local leaders, media and the generous donors who made the purchase of these exquisite fossils possible.

**PLUS** — Supporters at the \$5,000+ level receive sponsor recognition and access to the Museum's 2024 Legislative Reception honoring elected and appointed individuals from across state, county and city government.

#### DUELING DINOSAURS OPENING CELEBRATIONS COMMITTEE

Drew Ammons Jason Barron Kari Barsness Rhonda Hubbard Beatty Emily Burkhart Cassandra Stroud Conover Jennifer Elam Andrea Fox Bernadette Healy Goodnight Catherine Mattesich Taylor Mark McIntire Emily McLoughlin Lou Muglia Andrea Nixon Zeel Patel Brenda Pollard Megg Rader Mike Rapacz Tommy Sevier Missie Thompson Anita Watkins Shanna Windham



Sponsors enjoy a full slate of recognition & engagement opportunities	\$25,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000
<b>RECOGNITION</b> Onsite print and digital monitor recognition across the Gala, Friends & Family Day, and Ribbon Cutting events (attendance 2,300+)	Logo	Logo	Name	Name	Name
Three months of recognition on the event landing pages (reach of 120K+) and on-site digital monitors (reach of 300K+)	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	Name
Dueling Dinosaurs Gala Electronic Invitations	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	Name
Dueling Dinosaurs Friends & Family Day and Ribbon Cutting Electronic Invitations	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	
Dueling Dinosaurs Gala Print Invitations	Logo	Logo	Name	Name	
Organic event-related post(s) across the Museum's social media channels (reach of 175K+)	2	1			
<b>PLUS</b> Recognition as a sponsor of the Museum's 2024 Legislative Reception	Logo	Logo	Name		
<b>ENGAGEMENT</b> Dueling Dinosaurs Gala Tickets with VIP Access to the Sponsors-Only Lounge <sup>1</sup>	8	6	4	4	2
Dueling Dinosaurs Friends & Family Day <sup>1</sup>	10	8	6	4	2
Dueling Dinosaurs Gala Sponsor Keepsake	4	3	2	2	1
Dueling Dinosaurs Ribbon Cutting	2	2	2	2	
2024 Legislative Reception Tickets— Network with our State's elected and appointed officials, and Museum VIP donors	8	6	4	2	
Block of Special Exhibition / WRAL 3D Theater Tickets <sup>1</sup>	50/20	30/10	10/4		
' FAIR MARKET VALUE	\$5,155	\$3,695	\$2,295	\$1,375	\$365

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

Joe Luhning • 919-707-9817 | Joseph.Luhning@NaturalSciences.org



# Sponsorship Form

Education & Outreach work through ou Opening Celebrations Sponsorship of:	INDIVIDUAL TICKETS GO ON SALE TO THE PUBLIC IN EARLY 2024		
□\$1,000 □\$2,500 □\$5,000 □\$	510,000 🗆 \$25,000	\$200 MEMBERS \$250 NON-MEMBERS	
□ I/We are unable to sponsor but would like to	o make a gift in the amount of	V VSI	
\$			
PAYMENT METHOD Credit Card Check	$\sim$ Stock or other Securities –	OR— ONLINE TODAY	
CREDIT CARD NO.	SECURITY CODE	EXP. DATE	
IAME ON CREDIT CARD			
BILLING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE ZIP	
MAIL	PHONE		
SIGNATURE		DATE	
Please recognize my/our support publicly as follows			
Check here if you prefer to remain anonymous.	and define the second		
Please note the following deadlines:			
Friday, January 26 for recognition on the Gala and Friday, March 29 for recognition on onsite event si	-		
CHECKS PAYABLE TO	CONTACT US	RIA	
Friends of the N.C. Museum of Natural Sciences	Joe Luhning • 919-707-981		

Unless explicitly stipulated above, all gifts will be used to support the Museum's operations and will be considered unrestricted. Donations to Friends of the Museum are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Friends of the North Carolina Museum of Natural Sciences is a 501(c)(3) organization. Financial information and a copy of The Friends of the Museum's charitable solicitation license are available from the State Solicitation Licensing Branch (888.830.4989). This license is not an endorsement by the State.